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MONDAY, AUGUST 1, 1988, CONTINUED 

| 816964 
816990 
B17014 
817019 
8177020 
817187 
B17361 
817369 
817371 
B17415 
817524 
817530 
817538 

817670 
817671 

817672 
817673 
817674 
817675 
817676 
B1'7685 

8174686 
817688 

817690 

Bi7696 
B17745 

| 817770 
817772 
817773 
B17774 
817794 
817874 
817876 

817879 
B17B94 
8179704 
B1i7924 
817928 
B17934 
817957 
B17975 
B17976 
B17977 
8177979 
818013 

1988 - 

OK.AHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
HARBOR LINEN 
THERMAL SYSTEMS INC 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF TULSA 
HARDING GLASS INDUSTRIES 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
SEAL CO ENTERPRISES INC 
HONEYWELL INC - 
STANDARD AUTO SALVAGE 
MOON'S BODY SHOP 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
J D YOUNG CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
ELECTRONIC DICTATION 

NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING. 
CREED CO ae 

AE S OF TULSA: .. 

ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
O K FIRE PROTECTION CO 
NATIONAL TEMPERATURE 
HARRIS SUPPLY 
EVE INCORPORATED - 

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
ELECTRONIC DICTATION 
SCOTT RICE 
BOWLUS SCHOOL SUPPLY INC 
SCOTT RICE 
MID CONTINENT MIDCO 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
OKLAHOMA BLUEPRINT CO INC 
LAWTON PRINTING INC 
WESTERN BUSINESS .PRODUCTS 
XEROX CORPORATION 
BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
WESTERN PAPER CO 
TC5 SYSTEMS ‘ 
BOB BARKER COMPANY . 

1989 GENERAL FUND 
9709092 
9700093 
909094 
900096 
909207 
700221 
900224 
700245 
900247 
900253 
900284 
900316 
7090319 
700320 
900321 
9700352 
900353 
900354 
900363 
909364 
700365 
9709370 
700400 
909401 
900402 
9709403 
700405 
700406 

| 700407 
900408 
9700412 
900427. 
900449 
900475 
900476 

E 
E 
E 

E 
E 
E 

MIKE QUINN DODGE 
AAMCO TRANSMISSIONS 
RUCKER FLUID POWER INC 
TRIANGLE CO. 

BAILEY-CELCO BATTERY CORP 
BRINKS INC 
BOMAR ENTERPRISES 
FRIDEN ALCATEL . 
TBM 
BUSH, CHRISTOPHER 
JUST GOOD SERVICES 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
BUMBLE BEE TRAILER 
HONEYWELL INC 
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC 
DETECT-A-PEST 
THERMAL SYSTEMS INC 
BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
SCOTSMAN ey 
TRANE CO 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 

GUARDIAN SECURITY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
AT&T 
MACRO 4 INC. 
TS. INTERNATIONAL 
TELEX COMPUTER PRODUCTS 
IBM 
MARSHALL & SWIFT 
XEROX CORPORATION 
HASTINGS, JOAN 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
HYDROCARBON RECYCLERS INC 

SERVICES 708.10 
SERVICES 1,481.00 
SERVICES 20,000.00 
SERVICES 2,020.33 
SERVICES 9,986.63 
SERVICES 51.20 
SERVICES 500.00 
SERVICES 77.52 
SERVICES 49.50 
SERVICES 161.77 

. SERVICES 375.00 
SERVICES 377.00 
SERVICES 605.82 
SERVICES 114.31 
SERVICES 105.94 
SERVICES 334.84 
SERVICES 286.77 
SERVICES 577.40 
SERVICES 489.45 
SERVICES 87.00 
SERVICES 625.73 
SERVICES 3,174.18 
SERVICES 274.80 
SERVICES 424.00 
SERVICES 34.75 
SERVICES 8.80 
SERVICES 248.00 
SERVICES 399.00 
SERVICES 281.00 
SERVICES 108.28 
SERVICES 243.50 
SERVICES 213.12 
SERVICES 18.84 
SERVICES 55.20 
SERVICES 96.00 
SERVICES 11.16 
SERVICES 140.00 
SERVICES 58.54 
SERVICES 510.23 
SERVICES 64.50 
SERVICES 719.00 
SERVICES 142.47 

“SERVICES 490,00 
SERVICES 60.00 
SERVICES 1,512.00 

MAINT < 135.89 
MAINT. 375.00 
MAINT. 13.51 
SUPPLIES 7.25 
MAINT. « 473.20 
SERVICE . 205.00 
SUPPLIES 177.91 
LEASE 474.00 
SERVICE 735.00 
SUPPLIES 14.49 
POSTAGE . 100.00 
SUPPLIES 33.65 
MAINT... 37.45 
MAINT: 33.02 
MAINT. 100.10 
SERVICES 60.00 
SERVICES 3,291.75 
SERVICES 9.30 
SERVICES 1,398.00 
RENTALS -. 39.90 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 58.00 
FREIGHT - 29.09 
SERVICES 14.95 
SERVICES 20.00 
SERVICES 986.15 
SERVICES 291.00 
SUPPLIES. 1,016.00 
SUPPLIES 541.00 
LEASE. +: 1,193.50 
LEASE 3,064.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 135.00 
SERVICE. 230.00 
SUPPLIES 41.73 
MAINT...” 114.05 
MAINT. — (79-09 


